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TEAM

VanCity Vendetta
Chicago's Most Wanted
Southgate Smugglers
SoCal Enforcers
Pittsburgh Predators
Granville Island Shylocks
Capo dei capi

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capital Conspiracy
Glendale Gangstas

Sin City Bootleggers

Space City Spectaculars
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256
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PCT
0.609

0.590
0.586
0.492
0.469
0.066
0.039
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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